Version [1.1]                                                                                                                                                                                Page 1 of 2
1-4 Loop Smoke Control Panel
SmokeGo control panels provide complete and active smoke
control from the fire system. Designed for standalone, dedicated
and non-dedicated Control and Indicating Equipment (CIE), by
adding a smoke control user interface and loop
interface modules, it is possible to achieve automatic and
manual control of smoke control fans and dampers.

Large 475 x 450 x 120 19x top, 11x top rear, 2x bottom 24v 4Ah 24v, 18Ah
Extended 750 x 450 x 190 30x top,6x top rear, 3x bottom plus 2x double rear 24v 4Ah 24v, 45Ah
Order Codes and Options
Enclosure/Protocol XP95/ Discovery Hochiki ESP AxisEn
Large SC-5401A SC-5401H SC-5401V
Extended SC-5401AE   SC-5401VE
Replace # with the number of loops required